GOLDFIELDS ABORIGINAL LANGUAGE CENTRE

Wangaka kanyira ngalipirniku : Preserving our language for all of us

NAIDOC Shirt 2019 Order

GALC will be stocking 3 varieties of 2019 NAIDOC polo shirts. Sizes and numbers will be limited. In
order to avoid missing out, and to ensure you get the size you want, GALC is taking orders.

Below are the 3 styles GALC will be stocking, the sizes and a size guide for each type of shirt.
Return you order with payment to GALC by Friday 17" May 2019 to ensure you receive your shirts.

All shirts are $50 each. All shirts are adult sizes. No children’s sizes will be ordered.

Central Voices Polo Shirt $50

.

sizes available: XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL, 3XI, 4XI, 5XL, 6XL, 7XL, 8XL

T RS SN R

264 Hannon Street, Kalgoorlie WA 6430 Ph: 08 90213 788 info@wangka.com.au www.wangka.com.au




SIZE

Chest

Waist

SIZE

Chest

Waist

SIZE

Int

Bust

Waist

Hip

XS

81-

85

64-

67/

91-

94

GOLDFIELDS ABORIGINAL LANGUAGE CENTRE

Wangaka kanyira ngalipirniku : Preserving our language for all of us

XS

89-94

69-74

3XL

122-

128

104-

109

86-

90

68-

72

95-
99

Central Voices and Lore Sizing Guides

95-98

75-80

4XL

129-
136

110-
114

12

91-
95

73-
77

100-
104

Mens

99-104

81-86

5XL

137-
145

115-
119

Womens

14

L

96-
101

/8-
82

105-
110

105-
109

87-91

6XL

146-
154

120-
127

16

XL

102-
108

83-
86

111-
116

18

XXL

XL

110-

115

92-97

7XL

155-

162

128-

135

109-

114

87-
91

117-

122

T RS SN R

264 Hannon Street, Kalgoorlie WA 6430 Ph: 08 90213 788 info@wangka.com.au www.wangka.com.au

20

3XL

115-

121

92-
97

123-

128

XXL

116-
121

98-103

8XL

163-
170

136-
142

22

4XL

122-
127

98-
104

129-
135




GOLDFIELDS ABORIGINAL LANGUAGE CENTRE

Wangaka kanyira ngalipirniku : Preserving our language for all of us

Treaty Polo Shirt $50 each

RS HORK 0.
| TORNRORET S

Sizes available: S,M,L,XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL, 6XL, 7XL, 8XL

Treaty Shirt Sizing Guides

Men’s sizing guide Women'’s sizing guide

SIZE CHEST LENGTH
S 97 73.5

8 97 66
M 106 77

10 101 67
L 116 78

12 106 68
XL 124 81
2XL 129 82 14 110 70
3XL 137 81.5 16 114 70
4XL 145 85.5

18 119 71
5XL 152 87

20 123 73
6XL 160 88

22 127 74
7XL 170 89

24 130 76
8XL 179 90

T VEERNS ST T

264 Hannon Street, Kalgoorlie WA 6430 Ph: 08 90213 788 info@wangka.com.au www.wangka.com.au




GOLDFIELDS ABORIGINAL LANGUAGE CENTRE

Wangaka kanyira ngalipirniku : Preserving our language for all of us

NAIDOC 2019 Shirt Order

Name:
Email:
Phone:
Address:
Shirt Order
Shirt name Mens or Size Number of Total price
Ce“"a'T‘r’;’:tsS' Lore, womens shirts $50 each
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
Total amount payable | $

Terms and Conditions

1. GALC takes no responsibiity for sizing. Check you are ordering the best size for fit.
2. Shirts will be available for pick up from GALC. No deliveries.
3. Returned shirts must be unworn and with packaging and GALC receipt.

D NI ST SRR

264 Hannon Street, Kalgoorlie WA 6430 Ph: 08 90213 788 info@wangka.com.au www.wangka.com.au




