Wangaka kanyira ngalipirniku : Preserving our language for all of us



NAIDOC Shirt 2019 Order

GALC will be stocking 3 varieties of 2019 NAIDOC polo shirts. Sizes and numbers will be limited. In order to avoid missing out, and to ensure you get the size you want, GALC is taking orders.

Below are the 3 styles GALC will be stocking, the sizes and a size guide for each type of shirt.

Return you order with payment to GALC by **Friday 17th May 2019** to ensure you receive your shirts.

All shirts are \$50 each. All shirts are adult sizes. No children's sizes will be ordered.

Central Voices Polo Shirt \$50



Lore Polo Shirt \$50



sizes available: XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL, 3Xl, 4Xl, 5XL, 6XL, 7XL, 8XL

Wangaka kanyira ngalipirniku : Preserving our language for all of us

Central Voices and Lore Sizing Guides

Mens

SIZE	xs	S	М	L	XL	XXL
Chest	89-94	95-98	99-104	105- 109	110- 115	116- 121
Waist	69-74	75-80	81-86	87-91	92-97	98-103

SIZE	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL	7XL	8XL
Chest	122- 128		137- 145	146- 154	155- 162	163- 170
Waist	104- 109	110- 114	115- 119	120- 127	128- 135	136- 142

Womens

SIZE	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22
Int	XS	S	Μ	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL
Bust	81-	86-	91-	96-	102-	109-	115-	122-
	85	90	95	101	108	114	121	127
Waist	64-	68-	73-	78-	83-	87-	92-	98-
	67	72	77	82	86	91	97	104
Hip	91-	95-	100-	105-	111-	117-	123-	129-
	94	99	104	110	116	122	128	135

Wangaka kanyira ngalipirniku : Preserving our language for all of us

Treaty Polo Shirt \$50 each



Sizes available: S,M,L,XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL, 6XL, 7XL, 8XL

Treaty Shirt Sizing Guides

Men's sizing guide

S	97	73.5
Μ	106	77
L	116	78
XL	124	81
2XL	129	82
3XL	137	81.5
4XL	145	85.5
5XL	152	87
6XL	160	88
7XL	170	89
8XL	179	90

v	Volitien 3 Sizing gui	
SIZE	CHEST	LENGTH
8	97	66
10	101	67
12	106	68
14	110	70
16	114	70
18	119	71
20	123	73
22	127	74
24	130	76



264 Hannon Street, Kalgoorlie WA 6430 Ph: 08 90213 788 info@wangka.com.au www.wangka.com.au

Women's sizing guide

Wangaka kanyira ngalipirniku : Preserving our language for all of us

NAIDOC 2019 Shirt Order

Name:

Email:

Phone:

Address:

Shirt Order

Shirt name Central Voices, Lore, Treaty	Mens or womens	Size	Number of shirts	Total price \$50 each
				\$
				\$
				\$
				\$
				\$
				\$
				\$
				\$
				\$
	\$			

Terms and Conditions

- 1. GALC takes no responsibility for sizing. Check you are ordering the best size for fit.
- 2. Shirts will be available for pick up from GALC. No deliveries.
- 3. Returned shirts must be unworn and with packaging and GALC receipt.